
  

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

National Institute of Design Assam 
Tocklai, Rajabari, Jorhat-785014 

__________________________________________________________________________________

No. NIDJ/2023-24/RECTT/0508                                          Date: 20.09.2023 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NOTIFICATION No. NIDJ/2023-24/RECTT/0476 Dated 08.09.2023 

 

The last date of submission of representation(s), if any is hereby extended upto 25.09.2023 (5:00 PM) 

due to administrative reasons. No query whatsoever shall be entertained after the last date of submission. 

Representation may be submitted by email at careers@nidj.ac.in mentioning the Sl. No. against your 

name in the list notified vide NOTIFICATION No. NIDJ/2023-24/RECTT/0476 Dated 08.09.2023 

along with documentary proof against the criterion for rejection mentioned.                                                                         

               

    (Sd/-) 

दिन ांक: / Dated : 20/09/2023    मुख्य प्रश सननक अधिक री / Chief Administrative Officer 
 
 

*********समाप्त / CONCLUDED********** 

mailto:careers@nidj.ac.in

